LRE - R3: Project Details by Sequence Report

Date: 6/14/2019 9:26:44 AM

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production
R3: Project Details by Sequence Report

Project: 428058-3-52-01 Letting Date: 01/2099
Description: SR 10 (US 90) SR 30 (US 98) REGIONAL ARTERIAL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYS

District: 03 County: 48 ESCAMBIA
Contract Class: 9 Lump Sum Project: N

Market Area: 01
Design/Build: Y

Units: English
Project Length: 71.680 Ml

Project Manager: CLIFF JOHNSON

Version 9 Project Grand Total $10,887,128.16

Description: SR 10 (US 90) SR 30 (US 98) REGIONAL ARTERIAL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYS. Ranks
1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 Updated per Kerrie Harrell 6.12.19 (Updated per Kerrie to move 80% of
signalization component quantities from sequence 1 to new sequence in 428058-4

Sequence: 1 MIS - Miscellaneous Construction Net Length: 1.000 M
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5,280 LF

Description: Rank 1. Gregory St/Pensacola Bay Bridge/Gulf Breeze Pkwy/Navarre Pkwy (US 98)

SIGNING COMPONENT

X-ltems
Pay item Description Quantity Unit  Unit Price Extended Amount
700-8-135 FRONT ACC DYN MESS SIGN, F&l, 1.00 EA  $65,000.00 $65,000.00
FUL,51-100
700-10-122 DMS SUPPORT STRUCTURE, 1.00 EA  $55,000.00 $55,000.00
CANT, 21-30 FT
Signing Component Total $120,000.00

SIGNALIZATIONS COMPONENT
Signalization 1

Description Value

Type Miscellaneous

Multiplier 1

Description

X-ltems

Pay item Description Quantity Unit  Unit Price Extended Amount

630-2-11 CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH 11,885.00 LF $6.00 $71,310.00

630-2-12 CONDUIT, F& I, DIRECTIONAL 12,185.00 LF $15.00 $182,775.00
BORE

633-1-124 FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&l, UG,97- 26,540.00 LF $4.00 $106,160.00
144

633-2-31 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, 41.00 EA $50.00 $2,050.00
INSTALL, SPLICE

633-3-11 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 10.00 EA $900.00 $9,000.00
SPLICE ENCLOSURE

633-3-12 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 10.00 EA $200.00 $2,000.00
SPLICE TRAY

633-3-15 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 8.00 EA $800.00 $6,400.00
PRETERM PATCH PAN

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp 6/14/2019



635-2-12
635-2-13
639-1-122
639-3-11
641-2-12

641-2-14
660-3-11

660-3-12

660-6-121
660-6-122
670-5-112

676-2-121
682-1-111

684-1-1
684-6-11

685-1-12

EX-ltems
Pay item
001

002
003
004

005

006
007
008
009

01

010

011

LRE - R3: Project Details by Sequence Report

PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 24" X
36"

PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 30" X
60" OR 36"

ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,Fé&l,
UG,PUR CONT

ELEC SERV DISCON, F&l, POLE
MNT

PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-lI
SRV POLE

PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-IV

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
MICRO,F&l, CAB

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
MICRO,F&l, ABO

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
AVI B,F&l, CAB

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
AVI B,F&l, ABO

TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&l, NEMA, 2
PREEMPT

ITS CABINET- F&l, POLE, 336

ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&l, DOME
ENCL-PRES.

MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET
SWITCH, F&l

WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
DEVICE, F&l, ETHE

UPS, F&l, ONLINE DOUBLE
CONVERSION

Signalizations Component Total

10.00 EA

10.00 EA

10.00 AS

10.00 EA

10.00 EA

2.00 EA
5.00 EA

5.00 EA

1.00 EA

1.00 EA

7.00 AS

2.00 EA

22.00 EA

9.00 EA

2.00 EA

7.00 EA

MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENT

Description

VIDEO MONITOR WALL

Comment: Pensacola TMC Modifications
WORKSTATIONS AND PRINTERS
NETWORK WIRING/EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING
MODIFICATIONS

ARCH/MECHANICAL
MODIFICATIONS

WORKSTATION CONSOLES
SOFTWARE LICENSES
BUILDING PERMITS

SERVERS AND CENTRAL
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

VIDEO MONITOR WALL
Comment: Escambia TMC Modifications

LAYER 3 MASTER HUB
ASSEMBLY

19" STANDARD EIA RACK

Quantity Unit

1.00 EA

1.00 EA
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

1.00 LS

1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

1.00 EA

1.00 EA

1.00 EA

$1,250.00
$2,200.00
$1,300.00
$900.00
$850.00

$5,500.00
$1,350.00

$4,500.00
$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$22,500.00

$4,500.00
$9,450.00

$2,400.00
$5,000.00

$4,250.00

Unit Price
$50,000.00

$4,000.00
$26,000.00
$20,000.00

$45,000.00

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp
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$12,500.00
$22,000.00
$13,000.00
$9,000.00
$8,500.00

$11,000.00
$6,750.00

$22,500.00
$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$157,500.00

$9,000.00
$207,900.00

$21,600.00
$10,000.00

$29,750.00

$928,195.00

Extended Amount

$50,000.00

$4,000.00
$26,000.00
$20,000.00

$45,000.00

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00
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012
013
014
02
03
04

05

06
07
08
09

781-3-111

KVM SWITCH

MONITORS

CPU

WORKSTATIONS AND PRINTERS
NETWORK WIRING/EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING
MODIFICATIONS

ARCH/MECHANICAL
MODIFICATIONS

WORKSTATION CONSOLES
SOFTWARE LICENSES
BUILDIDNG PERMITS

SERVERS AND CENTRAL
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

ITS ROAD WEATHER SYSTEM

Miscellaneous Component Total

Sequence 1 Total

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp

1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

1.00 LS

1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

1.00 EA

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$26,000.00
$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$300,000.00

$50,000.00
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$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$26,000.00
$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$300,000.00

$50,000.00

$821,000.00

$1,869,195.00

6/14/2019
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Sequence: 2 MIS - Miscellaneous Construction Net Length: 1.000 M
5,280 LF
Description: Rank 2. Davis Hwy(SR 291 North Pensacola), Nine Mile Rd./Davis Hwy (Alt US 90)

SIGNING COMPONENT

X-ltems
Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
700-8-135 FRONT ACC DYN MESS SIGN, Fé&l, 3.00 EA $65,000.00 $195,000.00
FUL,51-100
700-10-122 DMS SUPPORT STRUCTURE, 3.00 EA $55,000.00 $165,000.00

CANT, 21-30 FT

Signing Component Total $360,000.00

SIGNALIZATIONS COMPONENT
Signalization 1

Description Value

Type Miscellaneous

Multiplier 1

Description

X-Items

Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount

630-2-11 CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH 6,387.00 LF $6.00 $38,322.00

630-2-12 CONDUIT, F& |, DIRECTIONAL 6,387.00 LF $15.00 $95,805.00
BORE

630-2-15 CONDUIT, F& |, BRIDGE MOUNT 459.00 LF $20.00 $9,180.00

633-1-114 FIBER OPTIC CABLE,F&l, OVH,97- 3,780.00 LF $3.15 $11,907.00
144

633-1-124 FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&l, UG,97- 24,560.00 LF $4.00 $98,240.00
144

633-2-31 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, 244.00 EA $50.00 $12,200.00
INSTALL, SPLICE

633-3-11 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 25.00 EA $900.00 $22,500.00
SPLICE ENCLOSURE

633-3-12 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 37.00 EA $200.00 $7,400.00
SPLICE TRAY

633-3-15 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 25.00 EA $800.00 $20,000.00
PRETERM PATCH PAN

635-2-12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 24" X 36" 8.00 EA  $1,250.00 $10,000.00

635-2-13 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 30" X 60" 25.00 EA  $2,200.00 $55,000.00
OR 36"

635-3-12 JUNCTION BOX, FURNISH & 2.00 EA $400.00 $800.00
INSTALL, MOUNTED

639-1-122 ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,F&l, 25.00 AS  $1,300.00 $32,500.00
UG,PUR CONT

639-3-11 ELEC SERV DISCON, F&l, POLE 25.00 EA $900.00 $22,500.00
MNT

641-2-12 PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-II 25.00 EA $850.00 $21,250.00
SRV POLE

641-2-14 PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-IV 8.00 EA  $5,500.00 $44,000.00

660-3-11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 5.00 EA  $1,350.00 $6,750.00
MICRO,F&I, CAB

660-3-12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 5.00 EA  $4,500.00 $22,500.00
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660-6-121

660-6-122

670-5-112

676-2-121
682-1-111

684-1-1

685-1-12

MICRO,F&l, ABO

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
AVI B,F&l, CAB

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
AVI B,F&l, ABO

TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&l, NEMA, 2
PREEMPT

ITS CABINET- F&l, POLE, 336

ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&l, DOME
ENCL-PRES.

MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET
SWITCH, F&l

UPS, F&l, ONLINE DOUBLE
CONVERSION

Signalizations Component Total

Sequence 2 Total

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp

3.00 EA

3.00 EA

14.00 AS

5.00 EA
10.00 EA

25.00 EA

14.00 EA

$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$22,500.00

$4,500.00
$9,450.00

$2,400.00

$4,250.00
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$6,000.00
$16,500.00
$315,000.00

$22,500.00
$94,500.00

$60,000.00

$59,500.00

$1,104,854.00

$1,464,854.00

6/14/2019
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Sequence: 3MIS - Miscellaneous Construction Net Length: 1.000 M
5,280 LF
Description: Rank 3. N. Palafox St/Pensacola Blvd (US 29)

SIGNING COMPONENT

X-ltems
Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
700-8-135 FRONT ACC DYN MESS SIGN, Fé&l, 2.00 EA $65,000.00 $130,000.00
FUL,51-100
700-10-122 DMS SUPPORT STRUCTURE, 2.00 EA $55,000.00 $110,000.00

CANT, 21-30 FT

Signing Component Total $240,000.00

SIGNALIZATIONS COMPONENT
Signalization 1

Description Value

Type Miscellaneous

Multiplier 1

Description

X-Items

Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount

630-2-11 CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH 17,550.00 LF $6.00 $105,300.00

630-2-12 CONDUIT, F& |, DIRECTIONAL 17,550.00 LF $15.00 $263,250.00
BORE

633-1-114 FIBER OPTIC CABLE,F&l, OVH,97- 6,943.00 LF $3.15 $21,870.45
144

633-1-124 FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&l, UG,97- 41,750.00 LF $4.00 $167,000.00
144

633-2-31 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, 268.00 EA $50.00 $13,400.00
INSTALL, SPLICE

633-3-11 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 31.00 EA $900.00 $27,900.00
SPLICE ENCLOSURE

633-3-12 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 43.00 EA $200.00 $8,600.00
SPLICE TRAY

633-3-15 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 32.00 EA $800.00 $25,600.00
PRETERM PATCH PAN

635-2-12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 24" X 36" 9.00 EA  $1,250.00 $11,250.00

635-2-13 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 30" X 60" 31.00 EA  $2,200.00 $68,200.00
OR 36"

639-1-122 ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,F&l, 32.00 AS  $1,300.00 $41,600.00
UG,PUR CONT

639-3-11 ELEC SERV DISCON, F&l, POLE 32.00 EA $900.00 $28,800.00
MNT

641-2-12 PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-II 32.00 EA $850.00 $27,200.00
SRV POLE

641-2-14 PREST CNC POLE,F&I, TYP P-IV 10.00 EA  $5,500.00 $55,000.00

660-3-11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 10.00 EA  $1,350.00 $13,500.00
MICRO,F&l, CAB

660-3-12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 10.00 EA  $4,500.00 $45,000.00
MICRO,F&l, ABO

660-6-121 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 4.00 EA  $2,000.00 $8,000.00
AVI B,F&l, CAB

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp 6/14/2019
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660-6-122

670-5-112

676-2-121
682-1-111

684-1-1

684-6-11

685-1-12

VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-
AVI B,Fé&l, ABO

TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&l, NEMA, 2
PREEMPT

ITS CABINET- F&l, POLE, 336

ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&I, DOME
ENCL-PRES.

MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET
SWITCH, Fé&l

WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
DEVICE, F&l, ETHE

UPS, F&l, ONLINE DOUBLE
CONVERSION

Signalizations Component Total

Sequence 3 Total

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp

4.00 EA

20.00 AS

10.00 EA
11.00 EA

32.00 EA

1.00 EA

20.00 EA

$5,500.00
$22,500.00

$4,500.00
$9,450.00

$2,400.00
$5,000.00

$4,250.00
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$22,000.00
$450,000.00

$45,000.00
$103,950.00

$76,800.00
$5,000.00

$85,000.00

$1,719,220.45

$1,959,220.45

6/14/2019
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Sequence: 4 MIS - Miscellaneous Construction Net Length: 1.000 M
5,280 LF
Description: Rank 5. Palafox St. (US 29)
SIGNALIZATIONS COMPONENT
Signalization 1
Description Value
Type Miscellaneous
Multiplier 1
Description
X-ltems
Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
630-2-11 CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH 7,230.00 LF $6.00 $43,380.00
630-2-12 CONDUIT, F& |, DIRECTIONAL 9,830.00 LF $15.00 $147,450.00
BORE
633-1-124 FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&l, UG,97- 22,710.00 LF $4.00 $90,840.00
144
633-2-31 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, 228.00 EA $50.00 $11,400.00
INSTALL, SPLICE
633-3-11 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 18.00 EA $900.00 $16,200.00
SPLICE ENCLOSURE
633-3-12 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 31.00 EA $200.00 $6,200.00
SPLICE TRAY
633-3-15 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 20.00 EA $800.00 $16,000.00
PRETERM PATCH PAN
635-2-12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 24" X 36" 6.00 EA  $1,250.00 $7,500.00
635-2-13 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 30" X 60" 19.00 EA  $2,200.00 $41,800.00
OR 36"
639-1-122 ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,F&l, 18.00 AS  $1,300.00 $23,400.00
UG,PUR CONT
639-3-11 ELEC SERV DISCON, F&l, POLE 18.00 EA $900.00 $16,200.00
MNT
641-2-12 PREST CNC POLE,F&I,TYP P-lI 18.00 EA $850.00 $15,300.00
SRV POLE
641-2-14 PREST CNC POLE,F&I,TYP P-IV 8.00 EA  $5,500.00 $44,000.00
660-3-11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 8.00 EA  $1,350.00 $10,800.00
MICRO,F&l, CAB
660-3-12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 8.00 EA  $4,500.00 $36,000.00
MICRO,F&l, ABO
660-6-121 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 3.00 EA  $2,000.00 $6,000.00
AVI B,F&l, CAB
660-6-122 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 3.00 EA  $5,500.00 $16,500.00
AVI B,F&l, ABO
670-5-112 TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&l, NEMA, 2 10.00 AS $22,500.00 $225,000.00
PREEMPT
676-2-121 ITS CABINET- F&I, POLE, 336 8.00 EA  $4,500.00 $36,000.00
682-1-111 ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&l, DOME 3.00 EA  $9,450.00 $28,350.00
ENCL-PRES.
684-1-1 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET 18.00 EA  $2,400.00 $43,200.00
SWITCH, F&l
684-6-11 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 10.00 EA  $5,000.00 $50,000.00
DEVICE, F&l, ETHE
685-1-12 UPS, F&I, ONLINE DOUBLE 10.00 EA  $4,250.00 $42,500.00
CONVERSION
https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp 6/14/2019
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EX-Items
Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
01 MASTER HUB ASSEMBLY 2.00 EA $25,000.00 $50,000.00
Signalizations Component Total $1,024,020.00
Sequence 4 Total $1,024,020.00
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Sequence: 5MIS - Miscellaneous Construction Net Length: 1.000 M
5,280 LF
Description: Rank 8. Pine Forest Rd. (SR 297 Spur)
SIGNALIZATIONS COMPONENT
Signalization 1
Description Value
Type Miscellaneous
Multiplier 1
Description
X-ltems
Pay item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
630-2-11 CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH 11,085.15 LF $6.00 $66,510.90
630-2-12 CONDUIT, F& I, DIRECTIONAL 5,459.85 LF $15.00 $81,897.75
BORE
630-2-15 CONDUIT, F& I, BRIDGE MOUNT 771.00 LF $20.00 $15,420.00
633-1-114 FIBER OPTIC CABLE,F&l, OVH,97- 4,500.00 LF $3.15 $14,175.00
144
633-1-124 FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&l, UG,97- 18,795.00 LF $4.00 $75,180.00
144
633-2-31 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, 192.00 EA $50.00 $9,600.00
INSTALL, SPLICE
633-3-11 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 9.00 EA $900.00 $8,100.00
SPLICE ENCLOSURE
633-3-12 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 22.00 EA $200.00 $4,400.00
SPLICE TRAY
633-3-15 FIBER OPTIC CONN HDWR, 6.00 EA $800.00 $4,800.00
PRETERM PATCH PAN
635-2-12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 24" X 36" 9.00 EA  $1,250.00 $11,250.00
635-2-13 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&l, 30" X 60" 9.00 EA  $2,200.00 $19,800.00
OR 36"
635-3-12 JUNCTION BOX, FURNISH & 2.00 EA $400.00 $800.00
INSTALL, MOUNTED
639-1-122 ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,F&lI, 9.00 AS  $1,300.00 $11,700.00
UG,PUR CONT
639-3-11 ELEC SERV DISCON, F&l, POLE 9.00 EA $900.00 $8,100.00
MNT
641-2-12 PREST CNC POLE,F&I,TYP P-lI 9.00 EA $850.00 $7,650.00
SRV POLE
641-2-14 PREST CNC POLE,F&I,TYP P-IV 3.00 EA  $5,500.00 $16,500.00
660-3-11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 3.00 EA  $1,350.00 $4,050.00
MICRO,F&l, CAB
660-3-12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 3.00 EA  $4,500.00 $13,500.00
MICRO,F&I, ABO
660-6-121 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 2.00 EA  $2,000.00 $4,000.00
AVI B,F&l, CAB
660-6-122 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- 2.00 EA  $5,500.00 $11,000.00
AVI B,F&l, ABO
670-5-112 TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&l, NEMA, 2 6.00 AS $22,500.00 $135,000.00
PREEMPT
676-2-121 ITS CABINET- F&l, POLE, 336 3.00 EA  $4,500.00 $13,500.00
682-1-111 ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&l, DOME 3.00 EA  $9,450.00 $28,350.00
ENCL-PRES.
684-1-1 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET 9.00 EA  $2,400.00 $21,600.00
SWITCH, F&l
https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp 6/14/2019
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684-1-3 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET 2.00 EA $20,000.00 $40,000.00
SWITCH, INSTALL

685-1-12 UPS, F&l, ONLINE DOUBLE 9.00 EA $4,250.00 $38,250.00
CONVERSION
Signalizations Component Total $665,133.65

Sequence 5 Total $665,133.65

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp 6/14/2019
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Date: 6/14/2019 9:26:45 AM

Page 12 of 12

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production
R3: Project Details by Sequence Report

Project: 428058-3-52-01

Letting Date: 01/2099

Description: SR 10 (US 90) SR 30 (US 98) REGIONAL ARTERIAL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYS

District: 03 County: 48 ESCAMBIA
Contract Class: 9 Lump Sum Project: N

Project Manager: CLIFF JOHNSON

Version 9 Project Grand Total

Market Area: 01  Units: English
Design/Build: Y  Project Length: 71.680 MI

$10,887,128.16

Description: SR 10 (US 90) SR 30 (US 98) REGIONAL ARTERIAL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYS. Ranks
1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10 Updated per Kerrie Harrell 6.12.19 (Updated per Kerrie to move 80% of
signalization component quantities from sequence 1 to new sequence in 428058-4

Project Sequences Subtotal

102-1 Maintenance of Traffic
101-1 Mobilization

Project Sequences Total

Project Unknowns
Design/Build

Non-Bid Components:

Pay item Description
999-25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT
(DO NOT BID)

Project Non-Bid Subtotal

Version 9 Project Grand Total

https://fdotwpl.dot.state.fl.us/LongRangeEstimating/estimates/LREAESRO4R3E.asp

$6,982,423.10

10.00 % $698,242.31
12.00 % $921,679.85

$8,602,345.26
12.00 % $1,032,281.43

12.00 % $1,156,155.20

Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Amount
LS $96,346.27 $96,346.27

$96,346.27

$10,887,128.16

6/14/2019



